Volume
288
892
146
279
159

14
161
256

34

85
233
806
739
125
160
165
888
138
158
153
241
252
240
250
249
759

60
169
163
163
170
177
161
164
108

51
156
152
193
131
124

82
166
134
143
208

23

19

12
118
130
134

19
230
160

1,416

Price (NOK)
39.70
41.50
41.40
39.80
39.70
39.60
39.70
41.70
41.70
41.70
39.10
39.60
39.60
39.50
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.10
38.90
38.90
38.90
40.00
39.80
39.80
39.70
39.60
39.60
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.50
39.00
39.00
39.90
39.90
39.90
39.90
40.00
40.60
40.60

Value (NOK)
11,433.60
37,018.00

6,044.40
11,104.20
6,312.30
554.40
6,391.70
10,675.20
1,417.80
3,544.50
9,110.30
31,917.60
29,264.40
4,937.50
6,400.00
6,600.00
35,520.00
5,520.00
6,320.00
5,982.30
9,374.90
9,802.80
9,336.00
10,000.00
9,910.20
30,208.20
2,382.00
6,692.40
6,454.80
6,503.70
6,783.00
7,062.30
6,423.90
6,543.60
4,309.20
2,034.90
6,224.40
6,064.80
7,700.70
5,226.90
4,947.60
3,271.80
6,640.00
5,360.00
5,720.00
8,320.00
920.00
731.50
312.00
468.00
4,708.20
5,187.00
5,346.60
758.10
9,200.00
6,496.00
57,489.60

Date and time (CET)

14/08/2024 10:12
14/08/2024 13:15
14/08/2024 13:40
14/08/2024 13:40
14/08/2024 15:44
14/08/2024 15:44
14/08/2024 15:44
15/08/2024 09:56
15/08/2024 10:21
15/08/2024 10:21
15/08/2024 10:36
15/08/2024 15:52
15/08/2024 16:03
15/08/2024 16:18
16/08/2024 13:30
16/08/2024 13:30
16/08/2024 13:30
16/08/2024 13:54
16/08/2024 14:17
16/08/2024 14:39
16/08/2024 14:49
16/08/2024 14:50
16/08/2024 14:54
19/08/2024 09:00
19/08/2024 12:32
19/08/2024 12:32
19/08/2024 13:42
19/08/2024 14:03
19/08/2024 14:25
20/08/2024 10:19
20/08/2024 10:41
20/08/2024 11:02
20/08/2024 11:23
20/08/2024 11:45
20/08/2024 12:06
20/08/2024 12:06
20/08/2024 12:28
20/08/2024 12:51
20/08/2024 13:09
20/08/2024 13:33
20/08/2024 13:57
20/08/2024 14:22
20/08/2024 14:55
20/08/2024 15:18
20/08/2024 15:41
20/08/2024 15:59
20/08/2024 16:02
20/08/2024 16:03
20/08/2024 16:19
20/08/2024 16:25
21/08/2024 09:24
21/08/2024 09:48
21/08/2024 10:12
21/08/2024 10:36
21/08/2024 10:46
21/08/2024 15:29
21/08/2024 15:29

Venue
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK



143
191
109

223
127
192
154

221
129

40.60
40.90
40.90
40.90
40.90
40.90
40.90
40.90
40.90
40.90
40.90

5,805.80
7,811.90
4,458.10

327.20
9,120.70
5,194.30
7,852.80
6,298.60

163.60
9,038.90
5,276.10

21/08/2024 15:55
22/08/2024 10:47
22/08/2024 11:07
22/08/2024 11:07
22/08/2024 11:24
22/08/2024 11:46
22/08/2024 12:05
22/08/2024 12:26
22/08/2024 12:48
22/08/2024 13:05
22/08/2024 13:27

MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK



